## HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/CS/SB 2170

I	Amendment No. (for drafter's use only)	
	CHAMBER ACTION	
	<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>	
	•	
1	Representative Garcia offered the following:	
2		
_		
3	Amendment to Amendment (095153)	
	Amendment to Amendment (095153) Remove lines 32-34 and insert:	
3		
3 4	Remove lines 32-34 and insert:	
3 4 5	Remove lines 32-34 and insert: assistants, the board or the department shall administer a	
3 4 5 6	Remove lines 32-34 and insert: assistants, the board or the department shall administer a state-developed written examination at least three times,	
3 4 5 6 7	Remove lines 32-34 and insert: assistants, the board or the department shall administer a state-developed written examination at least three times,	
3 4 5 6 7	Remove lines 32-34 and insert: assistants, the board or the department shall administer a state-developed written examination at least three times,	
3 4 5 6 7	Remove lines 32-34 and insert: assistants, the board or the department shall administer a state-developed written examination at least three times,	
3 4 5 6 7	Remove lines 32-34 and insert: assistants, the board or the department shall administer a state-developed written examination at least three times,	
3 4 5 6 7	Remove lines 32-34 and insert: assistants, the board or the department shall administer a state-developed written examination at least three times,	
3 4 5 6 7	Remove lines 32-34 and insert: assistants, the board or the department shall administer a state-developed written examination at least three times,	
3 4 5 6 7	Remove lines 32-34 and insert: assistants, the board or the department shall administer a state-developed written examination at least three times,	
3 4 5 6 7	Remove lines 32-34 and insert: assistants, the board or the department shall administer a state-developed written examination at least three times,	